
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906632 FAVRE NICOLAS (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02503309 HONG VOEUT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509491 PERRETTE OLIVIER (PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900212 POMMIER DENIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906397 PELLETIER JULIEN (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

03907752 SAUVONNET ROGER (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904885 PARROT AUDE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09516278 DALLEAU XAVIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03900123 POMMIER JEAN-CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  () P - G

03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906875 BROCARD YOANN (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

02502767 HOANG VAY (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

02503257 TATON DAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02509474 BONTEMPS KEVIN (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
02506756 GEROMEY BRUNO (PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  () G - P

03906378 SIMONIN CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907673 COUDEVILLE MALVINA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02506331 ALARCON CHRISTIAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906806 LAKDAR CHRISTINE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901165 GUYON DAVID (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901183 FATON DIDIER (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

1er Tour (1)'ARBOIS_240612



03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900212 POMMIER DENIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904885 PARROT AUDE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

03907673 COUDEVILLE MALVINA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03901165 GUYON DAVID (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901183 FATON DIDIER (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02503257 TATON DAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02503309 HONG VOEUT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509491 PERRETTE OLIVIER (PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
  () G - P

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  () P - G

03907752 SAUVONNET ROGER (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02502767 HOANG VAY (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

Cadrage (1)'ARBOIS_240612



1/4 de Finale 

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900212 POMMIER DENIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

02502767 HOANG VAY (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 - 

02503257 TATON DAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900212 POMMIER DENIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

02503257 TATON DAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02502767 HOANG VAY (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 - 

Finale

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502767 HOANG VAY (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 - 


